ASSOCIATED SQUARE DANCERS (Southern California)
CALENDAR FOR 2019 - 2020

APRIL 2019

MAY 2019

JUNE 2019

JULY 2019

AUGUST 2019

SEPTEMBER 2019

Mon
Tues

4/25 -

Wed

Mon
Tues
Sat
Sun

Sun
Mon
Tues
June
June

Mon
Tues
Wed

Mon
Tues
Sun

Wed
Mon

Tues
Wed

04/01
04/09

28/19
04/24

05/06
05/07
05/18
05/19

06/02
06/03
06/11
22-29
06/26

07/08
07/09
07/24

08/05
08/13
08/18

08/21
09/09

09/10
09/25

Board Meeting

Orange District Meeting

California State Convention
Valley/Ventura/S Barbara Dist Mtg.

Board Meeting

Orange District Meeting
Organizational. Meeting

GENERAL MEETING &

South Bay/Westside District Meeting

Spring Fling (SB/WS Dist. Dance)
Board Meeting

Orange District Meeting

Hi-Fliers at National Convention
Valley/Ventura/S Barbara Dist. Mtg

Board Meeting
Orange District Meeting
Valley/Ventura/S Barbara Dist. Mtg.

Board Meeting

Orange District Meeting

GENERAL MEETING &

South Bay/Westside District Meeting
Valley/Ventura/S Barbara Dist. Mtg.

Board Meeting
Orange District Meeting
Valley/Ventura/S Barbara Dist. Mtg.

OCTOBER 2019

NOVEMBER 2019

DECEMBER 2019

JANUARY 2020

FEBRUARY 2020

MARCH 2020

Mon
Tues
Sun
Wed

Mon
Tues
Sun

Wed

TBD
Mon
Tues

Mon
Tues
Wed
Sun

Mon
Sun
Tues
Sun

Wed

TBD
Mon
Tues
TBD
Wed

10/07
10/08
10/20
10/23

11/04
11/12
11/17

11/27

12/09
12/10

01/06
01/14
01/23
01/26

02/03
02/
02/11
02/16
02/26
03/02
03/10

03/25

Board Meeting

Orange District Meeting

A Sg. D Anniversary Dance
Valley/Ventura/S Barbara Dist. Mtg.

Board Meeting
Orange District Meeting

GENERAL MEETING-NOMINATIONS &

South Bay/Westside District Meeting
Valley/Ventura/S Barbara Dist. Mtg

A Sq D Christmas Party
NO BOARD MEETING
Orange District Meeting

Board Meeting

Orange District Meeting
Valley/Ventura/S Barbara Dist. Mtg.
Student Stomp (Date Tentative)

Board Meeting

Sweetheart Ball (Date Tentative)
Orange District Meeting

GENERAL MEETING-ELECTIONS &
South Bay/Westside District Meeting
Valley/Ventura/S Barbara Dist. Mtg.

Leprechaun Ball (Date Tentative)
Board Meeting

Orange District Meeting
Organizational Meeting
Valley/Ventura/S Barbara Dist. Mtg




