ASSOCIATED SQUARE DANCERS (Southern California) CALENDAR FOR 2019 - 2020

APRIL 2019	Mon 04/01 Tues 04/09 4/25 - 28/19 Wed 04/24	Board Meeting Orange District Meeting California State Convention Valley/Ventura/S Barbara Dist Mtg.	OCTOBER 2019	Mon 10/07 Tues 10/08 Sun 10/20 Wed 10/23	Board Meeting Orange District Meeting A Sq. D Anniversary Dance Valley/Ventura/S Barbara Dist. Mtg.
MAY 2019	Mon 05/06 Tues 05/07 Sat 05/18 Sun 05/19	Board Meeting Orange District Meeting Organizational. Meeting GENERAL MEETING & South Bay/Westside District Meeting	NOVEMBER 2019	Mon 11/04 Tues 11/12 Sun 11/17 Wed 11/27	Board Meeting Orange District Meeting GENERAL MEETING-NOMINATIONS & South Bay/Westside District Meeting Valley/Ventura/S Barbara Dist. Mtg
JUNE 2019	Sun 06/02 Mon 06/03 Tues 06/11	Spring Fling (SB/WS Dist. Dance) Board Meeting Orange District Meeting	DECEMBER 2019	TBD Mon 12/09 Tues 12/10	A Sq D Christmas Party NO BOARD MEETING Orange Dist rict Meeting
	June 22-29 June 06/26	Hi-Fliers at National Convention Valley/Ventura/S Barbara Dist. Mtg	JANUARY 2020	Mon 01/06 Tues 01/14 Wed 01/23	Board Meeting Orange District Meeting Valley/Ventura/S Barbara Dist. Mtg.
JULY 2019	Mon 07/08 Tues 07/09 Wed 07/24	Board Meeting Orange District Meeting Valley/Ventura/S Barbara Dist. Mtg.	FEBRUARY 2020	Sun 01/26 Mon 02/03	Student Stomp (<u>Date Tentative</u>) Board Meeting
AUGUST 2019	Mon 08/05 Tues 08/13 Sun 08/18 Wed 08/21	Board Meeting Orange District Meeting GENERAL MEETING & South Bay/Westside District Meeting Valley/Ventura/S Barbara Dist. Mtg.		Sun 02/ Tues 02/11 Sun 02/16 Wed 02/26	Sweetheart Ball (<u>Date Tentative</u>) Orange District Meeting GENERAL MEETING-ELECTIONS & South Bay/Westside District Meeting Valley/Ventura/S Barbara Dist. Mtg.
SEPTEMBER 2019	Mon 09/09 Tues 09/10 Wed 09/25	Board Meeting Orange District Meeting Valley/Ventura/S Barbara Dist. Mtg.	MARCH 2020	TBD Mon 03/02 Tues 03/10 TBD Wed 03/25	Orange District Meeting Organizational Meeting